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8.1.12 List of teachers who participated in the seminars / conference / workshops (Year 2022-23): 

 

List of Teacher Who Participated in the Programes 

 

 

Workshop on Same Day Chairside Crowns & Veneers Materials & Technique 

Faculty Participants: 05 Dated: 31.03.2023 to   

01.04.2023 

  

 

S. No. Name of the Faculty Designation 

1 Dr. Kartika Reader 

2 Dr. Mansi Punjabi Sr. Lecturer 

3 Dr. Aryan Kaushik Sr. Lecturer 

4 Dr. Navneet Kaur Sr. Lecturer 

5 Dr. Rakhi Sr. Lecturer 

 

 

Provisional of New Drugs & Clinical Trial Rules & Good Clinical Practice Guidelines 

Faculty Participants: 65 Dated: 14.02.2023 

  

 

S. No. Name of the Full-time teacher Designation 

1 Dr. Aayushi Sangal Senior Lecturer 

2 Dr. Abhinav Kishore Reader 

3 Dr. Abhishek Shekhar Senior Lecturer 

4 Dr. Aditya Chaudhary Professor 

5 Dr. Aditya Saxena Professor 

6 Dr. Ambika Luthra Senior Lecturer 

7 Dr. Aryen Kaushik Senior Lecturer 

8 Dr. Ashish Sharma Professor & HOD 

9 Dr. Anshul Singla Professor & HOD 

10 Dr. Chanchal Sareen Professor 

11 Dr. Chitrang Dixit Senior Lecturer 

12 Dr. Deepak Khandelwal Reader 

13 Dr. Deepesh Choudhary Senior Lecturer 

14 Dr. Deepmala Tyagi Tutor 

15 Dr. Ejya Mathur Senior Lecturer 

16 Dr. Gauri Gupta Reader 

17 Dr. Gunjan Gupta Professor 

18 Dr. Hafsa Wani Tutor 

19 Dr. Heena Gohil Professor & HOD 
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20 Dr. Hema Sharma Reader 

21 Dr. Himanshu Bhutani Professor 

22 Dr. Isha Duggal Senior Lecturer 

23 Dr. Jitender Senior Lecturer 

24 Dr. Jyoti Sarin Reader 

25 Dr. Kamal Garg Professor 

26 Dr. Keerti Chauhan Senior Lecturer 

27 Dr. Kesari Singh Senior Lecturer 

28 Dr. Krati Gupta Tutor 

29 Dr. Kumar Saurav Singh Reader 

30 Dr. Kunal Madhav Lecturer 

31 Dr. Lakita Gulati Senior Lecturer 

32 Dr. Lalita Barjatiya Assistant Professor 

33 Dr. Madhu Arora Reader 

34 Dr. Madhvi Gupta Professor 

35 Dr. Manisha Lakhanpal Professor & HOD 

36 Dr. Manju Kumari Professor 

37 Dr. Mansi Punjabi Sharma Reader 

38 Dr. Mousumi Goswami Professor & HOD 

39 Dr. Mridula Baishya Professor 

40 Dr. Mansimranjit Kaur Uppal Reader 

41 Dr. Neha Senior Lecturer 

42 Dr. Nidhi Walia Reader 

43 Dr. Nikhil Solanki Senior Lecturer 

44 Dr. Nilotpal Mishra Lecturer 

45 Dr. Nitika Anand Associate Professor 

46 Dr. Nitin Malik Senior Lecturer 

47 Dr. Punit Raj Singh Khurana Professor & HOD 

48 Dr. Prachi Pathak Reader 

49 Dr. Rohit Kochhar Professor & HOD 

50 Dr. Rupali Kalsi Professor & HOD 

51 Dr. Sachin Bansal Senior Lecturer 

52 Dr. Sachit Anand Arora Principal 

53 Dr. Sakshi Chaudhary Senior Lecturer 

54 Dr. Sanchit Paul Reader 

55 Dr. Satyabrat Banerjee Senior Lecturer 

56 Dr. Seema Mehta Professor 

57 Dr. Shivesh Mishra Reader 

58 Dr. Shalini Mishra Reader 

59 Dr. Siddharth Srivastava Professor 

60 Dr. Siddharth Tevatia Reader 

61 Dr. Sonal Soi Professor 

62 Dr. Swati Choudhary Reader 

63 Dr. Uma Shankar Assistant Professor 

64 Dr. Vikram Arora Reader 

65 Dr. Zayaa Dash Reader 
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Workshop on Digital Photography in Clinical Dentistry 

 

Faculty Participants: 13 Dated: 10.02.2023 

S. No. Name of the Faculty Designation 

1 Dr. Sachit Anand Arora Principal 

2 Dr. Manisha Lakhanpal Professor & Head 

3 Dr. Anshul Singla Professor & Head 

4 Dr. Amrita Puri Professor 

5 Dr. Apoorva Gupta Professor 

6 Dr. Shidharatha Srivastava Professor 

7 Dr. Mansimranjit Kaur Uppal Reader 

8 Dr. Chitrang Sr. Lecturer 

9 Dr. Shruti Sharma Sr. Lecturer 

10 Dr. Neha Sr. Lecturer 

11 Dr. Krati Gupta Tutor 

12 Dr. Hafsa Wani Tutor 

13 Dr. Deepmala Tyagi Tutor 

 

 

E-content Training Program: Institutional LMS 

 

Faculty Participants: 33 Dated: 19.09.2022 

  

S. No. Name of Teachers Trained  Department 

1.  Dr. Abhishek Mathur Prosthodontics 

2.  Dr. Abhinav Kishore Conservative Dentistry 

3.  Dr. Aryen Kaushik Prosthodontics 

4.  Dr. Bushra Rahman Pedodontics 

5.  Dr. Hema Sharma Orthodontics 

6.  Dr. Kashmir Ali General Pathology 

7.  Dr. Krishnapriya R Public Health Dentistry 

8.  Dr. Nilotpal Mishra Oral Surgery 

9.  Dr. Sachin Bansal Orthodontics 

10.  Dr. Kunal Madhav Microbiology 

11.  Dr. Nitika Anand Microbiology 

12.  Dr. Mridula Baisya Human Anatomy 

13.  Dr. Madhavi Gupta Biochemistry 

14.  Dr. Naveen Gupta Physiology 

15.  Dr. Arka Mandol Pharmacology 
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16.  Dr. Vikram Arora Public Health Dentistry 

17.  Dr. Ambika Luthra Oral Surgery 

18.  Dr. Amrita Puri Orthodontics 

19.  Dr. Chitrang Oral Medicine 

20.  Dr. Mansi Punjabi Conservative Dentistry 

21.  Dr. Shivesh Mishra Periodontics 

22.  Dr. Deepmala Prosthodontics 

23.  Dr. Shuti Sharma Orthodontics 

24.  Dr. Prachi Pathak Pedodontics 

25.  Dr. Keerti Chauhan Oral Pathology 

26.  Dr. Monica Mendiratta Oral Pathology 

27.  Dr. Amit Kumar Public Health Dentistry  

28.  Dr. Annu Saini Oral Medicine 

29.  Dr. Anuraj Vijayan Prosthodontics 

30.  Dr. Hafsa Wani Periodontics 

31.  Dr. Jyoti Sarin Periodontics 

32.  Dr.Kausar Vakeel Physiology 

33.  Dr. Krati Gupta Conservative Dentistry 
 

 

 

 

 


